
Let your senses wander.
Let your soul bloom.

Welcome to Blooming Garden Café
In the heart of Ooty, where mist-kissed hills cradle the sky and every

breeze carries the scent of blossoms, Blooming Garden Café was born from
a simple yet soulful idea — to celebrate the poetry of nature through every

plate and petal.

Set within a vibrant outdoor garden, this café is our ode to Nilgiri's rich 

legacy of flora and flavour. Here, colours don’t just bloom in the garden — 
they come alive on your table. Each flower, herb, and leaf that surrounds 

you mirrors the freshness and creativity of our kitchen. Every dish is 
crafted with seasonal ingredients, inspired by nature’s palette and served 

with the warmth of the hills.

Whether you’re sipping a cup of Nilgiri tea under a canopy of blooms or 

sharing a hearty meal as birdsong fills the air.
 

Blooming Garden Café invites you to slow down, breathe deep, and savour 
the simple joy of being present — surrounded by beauty, nurtured by nature

.



All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable governement taxes.

Beverages 

350

395

375

Hot
Espresso                                                                                                                                                        175

Cappuccino                                                                                                                                                 225

Flat White                                                                                                                                                    225

Cafe Latte                                                                                                                                                     225

Cafe Mocha                                                                                                                                                  245

Hot Chocolate                                                                                                                                             275

Green Tea/ Lemon Tea                                                                                                                            150

Nilgiri Tea                                                                                                                                                     175

Masala Tea                                                                                                                                                     195

Cold

Cold Coffee                                                                                                                                                     225

Cold Chocolate                                                                                                                                              225

Spanish Latte                                                                                                                                                  245

Fresh Juice of the Day                                                                                                                                 225

Fresh Lime Soda/Water                                                                                                                             175

Mojito                                                                                                                                                                225

Watermelon & Mint Cooler                                                                                                                      225

Iced Tea ( Passion Fruit/ Peach)                                                                                                              225

Aerated Beverages                                                                                                                                        125

Fresh Strawberry Milk Shake                                                                                                                  275

Oreo Milk Shake                                                                                                                                           275

Salted Caramel Milkshake                                                                                                                       295



 

 

Basil Pesto Toast
 

Avocado Toast
Brioche toast| Local Avocado | Fresh Ricotta | Chilli Oil 
Option to add Poached Egg   125

Ricotta | Basil Pesto| Pickled Onions | Roasted Tomato
Option to add Poached Egg 125

Strawberry Smoothie Bowl
Fresh Strawberry | Granola | Pomegranate | Nuts & Seeds

Grilled Halloumi
Sandwich

575

Grilled Halloumi| Spicy Tahini |
Olive Tepanade | 

 
Chana wrap | Goat Cheese | Cheddar |Sauted
Peppers | Chimichuri | Fried Egg | Grilled
Chicken

 

Gluten Free Mediterranean Wrap
Chana Wrap | Cheese| Sauted Mushrooms | Spicy Tahini
Choice of Fried egg | Scrambled Tofu

 

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable governement taxes.

All Day Breakfast
Available Friday-Sunday

Wraps
 

Overnight Oats

French Toast

Chocolate Smoothie Bowl
 

Baked Beans on Toast

425

475

425

495

425

425

425

445

Signature Eggs Benedict

 

Tomato Shakshuka
 

 

495

475

575

Overnight soaked oats | Fruits Nuts & Seeds

Garlic Cream Cheese| Baked Beans | Hash Browns 
Option to add Fried Egg 125 

Milk Soaked Sweet Brioche | Cream | Fruit Compote

Smoked Salmon | Poached
Eggs | Creamy Hollandaise

Tomato Onion salsa|
Mediterranean spices| Goat
Cheese | Poached Eggs | Toast

Nutty Waffles 495
Crispy Waffle| Nuttela |
Torched Marshmallows 

Gluten Free Pancakes
Cashew Cream | Fruits

Breakfast
Plates

High Protein Wrap

Turkish Cilbir 525

 Bowls

Cocoa | Date syrup | Peanut Butter | Nuts & Seeds
425

Turkish Yoghurt | Poached
eggs | Chili Seasoning |
Toast

Cream Cheese & Salmon Toast
Cream Cheese| Capers | Smoked Salmon 

525



Cheesy Arancini 375
Arborio Rice | Cheese | Tangy
Sauce

 

French Fries | Homemade Cheese Sauce
Add Grilled Chicken +95

 

 
Loaded Nachos
Crispy Nachos | Cheese Sauce | Sour Cream | Guacamole
Add Grilled Chicken +95

 

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable governement taxes.

Soups

Salads
 

Fries & Nachos

Chicken & Leek
 

 

Classic Minestrone

Classic Ceasar Salad

Mushroom Cappuccino
 

Strawberry & Feta Salad
 

Mediterranian ChickpeaSalad

Quinoa Avocado & Shrimp Salad

375

395

475

325

325

425

375

375

345

Mushroom Filo
Pockets

 

Baked Brie with
Onion Jam

Hummus & Pita
 

 

350

395

375

Pasta | Beans | Veggies

 

Truffle Oil | Parmesan Touille

Slow Cooked Chicken Stock | Celery & Leeks

Shrimp | Avocado | Qinoa | Romaine Lettuce | Honey
Mustard Dressing

Iceberg Lettuce | Grilled Chicken | Parmesan | Classic
Ceasar Dressing

Chickpeas | Olive | Tomatoes | Cucumber | Onion | Feta

FreshStrawberry | Feta | Toasted Walnuts | Leaf Lettuce

SauteedMushroom | Flaky
Pastry

Beetroot,Black Sesame &
Classic Hummus | Baked Pita

Buffalo Wings 450
Tangy Buffalo | Dip

Baked Brie | Balsamic Reduced
Onion Jam | Toast

Small Plates

Loaded Cheese Fries

Jalapeno & Cheese
Cigars

395

Cheese | Jalapeno | Tangy Dip



 Burgers
 Indulgent burgers served with a garden salad, & crispy potato chips

Beet Burger

Shroom Burger
475

445

Philly Cheese Burger
Two Smashed Tenderloin Patties | American
Cheese | Caramelized Onion | Fried Egg

Korean Chicken Burger
Crispy Fried Chicken | House Special Korean
Sauce | Pickles

 
475

525

Shitake Mushroom Patty | Cheddar Cheese |
Tomato | Lettuce

Beet &  Potato Patty | Goat Cheese | Balsamic
Reduction

Pizza & Flat Breads

 

Margherita

Spicy Meat Flat Bread
 

Cheese Overloaded Flat Bread
 

Mushroom and Spinach Flat Bread
 

425

395

475

375

Caprina

 

Cajun Chicken

Truffle Mushrooms

 

Grilled Chicken & Olive 545

545

525

545

Cheese | CaramelizedOnion

Creamy mushroom | Garlicky Spinach

Tomato | Bocconcini | Basil | Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Srirachacoulis | TorchedSteak | Onion rillette |
Cheese

 

Sundried Tomato | Goat Cheese | Pesto |
Mozzarella

BraisedMushroom | Truffle | Thyme | Fresh
Mozzarella

Cajun Chicken | Jalapenos | Grilled Onions |
Buffalo Mozzarella

Grilled Chicken | BlackOlives | Basil | Buffalo
Mozzarella

Large Plates
 

Cacio e Pepe

Wild Mushroom Risotto
 

Penne Pasta in Choice of Sauce
 

Signature Grilled Cheese Sandwich
 

525

545

545

425
 Fish & Chips

Shrimp Risotto
 

Cajun Spiced Chicken
 

Special Club Sandwich
 

Spaghetti with Meat Ball
 

525

595

595

575

575

Pesto | SpicyArrabbiata | CheesyAlfredo
Add Chicken +95 Add Shrimp +125

Spaghetti | Black Pepper Corns | Pecorino
Romano

Milk BreadToast | Trio of American,Cheddar&
Gouda | Jalapeno | Salad | Fries

3 Types of Mushrooms | Arborio Rice | Parmesan
Cheese

CajunSpice Rubbed Chicken | Roasted
Vegetables | Garden Salad

Spaghetti | MeatBalls | Homemade Sauce

MilkBread | Grilled Chicken | Homemade
Mustard Mayo | Fried Egg

ButteredShrimp | Arborio Rice | Double Cream

Three pieces of Mahi Mahi battered and fried,
served with homemade tartar sauce

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable governement taxes.

Spicy Garlic Shrimp 595
Spicy Shrimp| Jalapenos | Onions | Buffalo
Mozzarella

Cruncheese Burger 475

Crispy Cottage Cheese | Spicy rub | Chipotle Mayo |
Jalapeno

The Holychick Burger
Double Smashed Chicken Patty  | Mustard Mayo |
Caramalised Onions | Sauteed Mushroom | Cheese

495

Buffalo Chicken Burger 475
Crispy fried Chicken | Tangy Buffalo Sauce | Slaw 

Spicy Pepperoni (Chicken) 
Pepperoni| Bocconcini |Chilli Oil

595

Spicy Chicken & Peppers
Spicy Grilled Chicken | Onions | Roasted
Peppers

575



Soups

Baos

Dimsums
 

Tom Kha
 

Tom Yum

Oriental Manchow
 

New York Cheese&
Chilli Oil 

Mushroom &
Waterchestnut
Spicy Vegetable &
Chives 
Chicken Gyoza

Good Old Hot & Sour
 

Hongkong Sweet Corn
 

425

425

395

445

425

425

ChilliCoriander &
Chicken

Classic Prawn Har
Gow
Hot Yellow Curry
Prawn Suimai 
Chicken & Basil
Dumpling

475

475

495

495

295 345 395

295 345 395

295 345 395

295 345 395

295 345 395

475

475

445

445

Nigri 4 Pcs

Kappa Maki

Sashimi 4Pcs

Dragon Prawn Roll

Yasai Tempura Roll

Truffle Mushroom

Chicken Katsu Maki
 

Crispy California Maki
 

Salmon & Avocado Roll

Vegetable Paradise Maki

895
 

875

825

495
 

495

495

495

995

595

595

Lemongrass | Thai Chilli Broth

RichSoyBroth | Crispy Noodles

ClassicSoy & BlackPepper Broth

ThickCornPuree | Fragrant Stock

ThaiCoconut Milk Broth | Galangal

Ebi / Tuna / Salmon

Fried Shitake Mushrooms |
Truffle Tanuki Flakes

Tempura Vegetables | Spicy
Mayo | Sesame seeds

CrabStick | Tanuki | Cream
Cheese

Cream Cheese | Cucumber |
Black Sesame

KatsuChicken | SpicyAioli |
Scallions

Salmon | Avocado | Scallions|
Japanese Mayo

Ebi / Tuna / Salmon Served with
Soya | Gari Shoga | Wasabi

Avocado | Cucumber | Takuan|
Cream Cheese

Tempura Prawn | Salmon | Spicy
Mayo | Scallion

(V) (C) (P) Sushi

Mushroom Basil 

Korean Crispy Tofu
 

Chicken Katsu
 

Spicy Beef Bao

Dynamite Prawn

Kung Pao Chicken
Steamed BaoBuns |
Kungpao Chicken |
Cashewnuts

 

Stirfried Mushroom |
Pickled Cucumber | Fried
Basil

Soft SteamedBuns | Fried
Tofu | Gochujong | Asian
Slaw

Braised Beef | Pickled
Cumber | Lettuce

Steamed Bao Buns |
Dynamite Prawns | Raw
Mango Slaw | Cashewnut

Crispy FriedChicken |
Pickled Cucumber | Lettuce

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable governement taxes.



Small Plates
 Mouthwatering appetizers that would set the tone for the mains to follow

Crispy Shitake
 

Cripy Lotus Stem
CrispyFriedLotusStem | Thai Chilli Sauce 

Honey Chilli Potato
CrispyFries | Signature Sauce 

Cheese Spring Roll
Cream Cheese | Asparagus | Corn | Thai Herbs |
Chilli Dip

Rock Corn Tempura
Tempura Corn Kernels | Tossed in spicy seasoning 

375

395

395

395

425
Thai Basil Chicken

 

Crispy Konjee Lamb
 

Sichuan Chilli Prawns
 

Firecracker Chilli Beef
 

Korean Buldak Chicken
 

Korean Chicken Wings
 

Chongqing Chili Chicken
 

475

475

475

525

525

495

 
ShitakeCrisps | Pepper Corns | Thai Chilli

BraisedBeef | ChilliPaste

StickyKoreanSauce | Juicy Chicken Wings

SichuanPepper | TossedPrawns | Dry Chilli

FriedChicken | FieryBuldak Sauce | Cheese

StirfriedChicken | Thai Chilli | Fresh Thai Basil

Chicken Morsels | DriedRed Chilli | Chilli Pasta |
Spring Onions

Wok TossedCrispyLamb | Secret Sauce | Sesame |
Spring Onion

Large Plates

Mapo Tofu
 

Korean Bibimbop

XO Fried Rice Bowl
 

Hot Basil Fried Rice
 

Burmese Khao Suey

 

Indonesian Nasi Goereng
 

Spicy Vegetable Shoyu Ramen 575

525

595 625

575 625

595 625

575 625 645

575 595 625

Phad Thai
 

Char Kuay Teow
 

Thai Green Curry
 

Kung Pao Chicken
 

Thai Chilli Basil Fish
 

Miso Chicken Ramen

Indonesian Rendang

Korean Buldak Chicken Ramen
 

575

595

625

625

495 525 575

425 495 525

425 495 525
IndonesianFriedRice | Chilli
Sambal | Fried Egg

XOSauce | FriedRice | Bokchoy

Silken Tofu | Soy Sauce | Chilli |
Rice

Burmese Curry | Fresh Noodles |
Fried Onions | Boiled Egg | Peanuts

Thai Basil | SoyaChilli | Steamed
Rice | Minced Meat or Minced Tofu
| Sunny Side Up

Spicy Soya Broth | Ramen Noodles
| Silken Tofu | Mushroom | Asian
Greens

Sushi Rice | Pickeled Cucumber |
Shitake Mushroom | Korean BBQ |
Chicken or Tofu

SpicyBuldakBroth | Ramen
Noodles | Fried Egg

Flat Noodles | Bean Sprouts |
Peanuts | Thai Sauce

Classic Green Curry | Steamed
Rice

White Miso Broth | Ramen
Noodles | Asian Greens | Glazed
Chicken | Toasted Sesame

Stir Fried Fish | ThaiBasil | Rice

Indonesian Curry | Slow Cooked
Lamb | Rice

Flat RiceNoodles | Caramel Kuay
Teow Sauce | Bean Sprouts

Kung Pao Chicken | Egg Fried Rice

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable governement taxes.

575 595

Singapore Laksa
Laksa Paste | Coconut Milk |
Noodles | Seafood

575

Japanese Katsu Curry  595 

Japanese Golden Curry | Crispy
Katsu Chicken | Sticky Rice

625

525

Crispy bags | Vegetables with Chinese seasoning
Crispy Chinese Money Bag 425

Crispy boiled eggs | Tangy Spicy Sauce | Scallions
Mr Li’s Chilli Egg 425



Desserts
No meal at Blooming Garden Café is complete without a touch of sweetness. Our desserts are
crafted to be the perfect finale — comforting, indulgent, and made with love. Because every
beautiful meal deserves a beautiful ending.

Thai Jelly Waterchetnut
 

Fresh Strawberry Cheesecake 

Fried Banana with Ice Cream
 

Sizzling Brownie with Icecream
 

Flourless Chocolate Cake with Ice Cream
 

Classic Italian Tiramissu
 

 

Warm Apple Crumble with Vanilla Bean Ice Cream
 

375

375

395

395

425

375

425

425

Warm Gooey Apples | Crumbly Streusel

FriedBanana | IceCream | Caramel Sauce | Nuts

Gooey Fudge Brownie | Icecream | Dulce De Leche

AlmondFlour | DarkChocolate | Ice cream

 
Sala Syrup Flavoured Jelly | Crunch Waterchetnut | Coconut Milk | Ice

Homemade Savoiardi | Mascaporne | Coffee Liqueur 

 
Homemade Strawberry Compote | No Bake Cheesecake | Crumbly Streusel

All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable governement taxes.

Vintage Chocolate Biscuit Pudding
 Chocolate Custard| Biscuits | Cream

 
Biscoff Cheese Cake

 Cream Cheese | Biscoff Spread | Crumble

425


