

Welcome to Blooming Garden Café

In the heart of Ooty, where mist-kissed hills cradle the sky and every breeze carries the scent of blossoms, Blooming Garden Café was born from a simple yet soulful idea — to celebrate the poetry of nature through every plate and petal.

Set within a vibrant outdoor garden, this café is our ode to Nilgiri's rich legacy of flora and flavour. Here, colours don't just bloom in the garden—they come alive on your table. Each flower, herb, and leaf that surrounds you mirrors the freshness and creativity of our kitchen. Every dish is crafted with seasonal ingredients, inspired by nature's palette and served with the warmth of the hills.

Whether you're sipping a cup of Nilgiri tea under a canopy of blooms or sharing a hearty meal as birdsong fills the air.

Blooming Garden Café invites you to slow down, breathe deep, and savour the simple joy of being present — surrounded by beauty, nurtured by nature

Let your senses wander. Let your soul bloom.



Beverages

Hot

Espresso	175
Cappuccino	225
Flat White	225
Cafe Latte	225
Cafe Mocha	245
Hot Chocolate	275
Green Tea/ Lemon Tea	150
Nilgiri Tea	175
Masala Tea	195
Cold	
Cold Coffee	225
Cold Chocolate	225
Spanish Latte	245
Fresh Strawberry Milk Shake	275
Oreo Milk Shake	275
Salted Caramel Milkshake	295
Fresh Juice of the Day	225
Fresh Lime Soda/Water	175
Mojito	225
Watermelon & Mint Cooler	225
Iced Tea (Passion Fruit/ Peach)	225
Aerated Beverages	125



All Day Breakfast

Avocado Toast © Brioche toast Local Avocado Fresh Ricotta Chilli Oil Option to add Poached Egg 125	425
Basil Pesto Toast © Ricotta Basil Pesto Pickled Onions Roasted Tomato Option to add Poached Egg 125	425
Baked Beans on Toast Garlic Cream Cheese Baked Beans Hash Browns Option to add Fried Egg 125	425
Cream Cheese & Salmon Toast Cream Cheese Capers Smoked Salmon	525
French Toast Milk Soaked Sweet Brioche Cream Fruit Compote Bowls	425
Overnight Oats © Overnight soaked oats Fruits Nuts & Seeds	445
Chocolate Smoothie Bowl	425
Strawberry Smoothie Bowl	425

Wraps

Gluten Free Mediterranean Wrap 🥝	475
Chana Wrap Cheese Sauted Mushrooms Spicy Tahini	
Choice of Fried egg Scrambled Tofu	
High Protein Wrap	495
Chana wrap Goat Cheese Cheddar Sauted	
Chana wrap Goat Cheese Cheddar Sauted Peppers Chimichuri Fried Egg Grilled	
Chicken	

Breakfast Plates

Tomato Shakshuka Tomato Onion salsa Mediterranean spices Goat Cheese Poached Eggs Toast	495
Gluten Free Pancakes Cashew Cream Fruits	475
Signature Eggs Benedict Smoked Salmon Poached Eggs Creamy Hollandaise	575
Nutty Waffles Crispy Waffle Nuttela Torched Marshmallows	495
Turkish Cilbir Turkish Yoghurt Poached eggs Chili Seasoning Toast	525

Grilled Halloumi

Sandwich Grilled Halloumi| Spicy Tahini | Olive Tepanade |





Salads

Mediterranian ChickpeaSalad ② Chickpeas Olive Tomatoes Cucumber Onion Feta	325
Strawberry & Feta Salad Ø FreshStrawberry Feta Toasted Walnuts Leaf Lettuce	375
Quinoa Avocado & Shrimp Salad Shrimp Avocado Qinoa Romaine Lettuce Honey Mustard Dressing	425
Classic Ceasar Salad Iceberg Lettuce Grilled Chicken Parmesan Classic Ceasar Dressing	475
Soups	
Classic Minestrone Ø Pasta Beans Veggies	345
Mushroom Cappuccino <a>© ★ Truffle Oil Parmesan Touille	375
Chicken & Leek Slow Cooked Chicken Stock Celery & Leeks	375

Fries & Nachos

Loaded Nachos © Crispy Nachos Cheese Sauce Sour Cream Guacamole Add Grilled Chicken +95	395
Loaded Cheese Fries © French Fries Homemade Cheese Sauce Add Grilled Chicken +95	325

Small Plates

Hummus & Pita 🏽 🗇	350
Beetroot,Black Sesame &	
Classic Hummus Baked Pita	

Baked Brie with Onion Jam Ø 395 Baked Brie | Balsamic Reduced Onion Jam | Toast

Mushroom Filo	
Pockets	Ø 375
SauteedMushroom Flaky	
Pastry	

Buffalo Wings	450
Tanav Buffalo Din	

Cheesy Arancini	37
Arborio Rice Cheese Tangy	,
Sauce	

Jalapeno & Cheese 🏼 🗐	395
Cigars	
Cheese Jalapeno Tangy Dip	



Burgers
Indulgent burgers served with a garden salad, & crispy potato chips

Beet Burger Beet & Potato Patty Goat Cheese Balsamic Reduction	445	Korean Chicken Burger Crispy Fried Chicken House Special Korean Sauce Pickles	475
★ Cruncheese Burger Crispy Cottage Cheese Spicy rub Chipotle Mayo Jalapeno	475 	Philly Cheese Burger ★ Two Smashed Tenderloin Patties American Cheese Caramelized Onion Fried Egg	525
Shroom Burger Shitake Mushroom Patty Cheddar Cheese	475	Buffalo Chicken Burger Crispy fried Chicken Tangy Buffalo Sauce Slaw	475
Tomato Lettuce		The Holychick Burger Double Smashed Chicken Patty Mustard Mayo Caramalised Onions Sauteed Mushroom Cheese	495 e
\mathcal{L}_{c}	arge F	Plates	
Wild Mushroom Risotto 3 Types of Mushrooms Arborio Rice Parmesan Cheese	545	Special Club Sandwich MilkBread Grilled Chicken Homemade Mustard Mayo Fried Egg	525
Cacio e Pepe Ø Spaghetti Black Pepper Corns Pecorino Romano	545	Cajun Spiced Chicken CajunSpice Rubbed Chicken Roasted Vegetables Garden Salad	575
Penne Pasta in Choice of Sauce @ Pesto SpicyArrabbiata CheesyAlfredo Add Chicken +95 Add Shrimp +125	525	Shrimp Risotto ButteredShrimp Arborio Rice Double Cream	595
Signature Grilled Cheese Sandwich	425	Spaghetti with Meat Ball Spaghetti MeatBalls Homemade Sauce	575
Milk BreadToast Trio of American, Cheddar& Gouda Jalapeno Salad Fries	425	Fish & Chips Three pieces of Mahi Mahi battered and fried, served with homemade tartar sauce	595
Pizza	E Fla	at Breads	
Cheese Overloaded Flat Bread Ø Cheese CaramelizedOnion	375	Spicy Pepperoni (Chicken) Pepperoni Bocconcini Chilli Oil	595
Mushroom and Spinach Flat Bread Ø Creamy mushroom Garlicky Spinach	395	Spicy Garlic Shrimp Spicy Shrimp Jalapenos Onions Buffalo Mozzarella	595
Spicy Meat Flat Bread Srirachacoulis TorchedSteak Onion rillette Cheese	425	Spicy Chicken & Peppers ★ Spicy Grilled Chicken Onions Roasted	575
Margherita Tomato Bocconcini Basil Extra Virgin Olive O	475 Oil	Peppers Grilled Chicken & Olive ★	
Truffle Mushrooms	525	Grilled Chicken BlackOlives Basil Buffalo Mozzarella	545
BraisedMushroom Truffle Thyme Fresh Mozzarella		Cajun Chicken	545
Caprina ★ Sundried Tomato Goat Cheese Pesto		Cajun Chicken Jalapenos Grilled Onions Buffalo Mozzarella	
Mozzarella	ING CA		





Soups

	(V) (C) (P)
Tom Yum Lemongrass Thai Chilli Broth	295 345 395
Tom Kha ThaiCoconut Milk Broth Galangal	295 345 395
Good Old Hot & Sour ClassicSoy & BlackPepper Broth	295 345 395
Hongkong Sweet Corn ThickCornPuree Fragrant Stock	295 345 395
Oriental Manchow RichSoyBroth Crispy Noodles	295 345 395

Dimsums

New York Cheese& Chilli Oil	425	ChilliCoriander & Chicken	445
Mushroom & Waterchestnut Spicy Vegetable & Chives Chicken Gyoza	425395445	Classic Prawn Har Gow Hot Yellow Curry Prawn Suimai Chicken & Basil Dumpling	475 475 445

Baos

Korean Crispy Tofu Ø Soft SteamedBuns Fried Tofu Gochujong Asian Slaw	425	Kung Pao Chicken Steamed BaoBuns Kungpao Chicken Cashewnuts	475
Mushroom Basil Ø Stirfried Mushroom Pickled Cucumber Fried Basil	425	Dynamite Prawn Steamed Bao Buns Dynamite Prawns Raw Mango Slaw Cashewnut	495

Crisp	cken Katsu oy FriedChicken ed Cucumber Lettuc	47 e
	_	

Spicy Beef Bao	495
Braised Beef Pickled	175
Cumber Lettuce	

Sushi

Vegetable Paradise Maki	495
Avocado Cucumber Takuan	
Cream Cheese	
Yasai Tempura Roll	495
Tempura Vegetables Spicy	
Mayo Sesame seeds	

Kappa Maki	49
Cream Cheese Cucumber	
Black Sesame	

Truffle Mushroom	49
Fried Shitake Mushrooms	
Truffle Tanubi Flabes	

Crispy Ca	alifornia Maki	59.
CrabStick	Tanuki Cream	

Chicken Katsu Maki	595
KatsuChicken SpicyAioli	
Calliana	

Salmor	ı & Avoca	ido Roll	895
Salmon	Avocado	Scallions	
Jananes	Mayo		

Dragon Prawn	Roll	995
Tempura Prawn		Spicy
Mavo Scallion		

Sashimi 4Pcs	825
Ebi / Tuna / Salmon Served	with
Sova Gari Shoga Wasabi	

Nigri 4 Pcs	875
Fhi / Tuna / Salmon	



Small Plates

Mouthwatering appetizers that would set the tone for the mains to follow

Rock Corn Tempura Tempura Corn Kernels Tossed in spicy seasoning	395	Chongqing Chili Chicken Chicken Morsels DriedRed Chilli Chilli Pasta	475
Cripy Lotus Stem CrispyFriedLotusStem Thai Chilli Sauce	395	Spring Onions Crispy Konjee Lamb	525
Crispy Shitake <a>⊕ ★ ShitakeCrisps Pepper Corns Thai Chilli	395	Wok TossedCrispyLamb Secret Sauce Sesame Spring Onion	
Cheese Spring Roll	425	Thai Basil Chicken StirfriedChicken Thai Chilli Fresh Thai Basil	475
Cream Cheese Asparagus Corn Thai Herbs Chilli Dip		Korean Buldak Chicken ★ FriedChicken FieryBuldak Sauce Cheese	495
Honey Chilli Potato CrispyFries Signature Sauce	375	Sichuan Chilli Prawns SichuanPepper TossedPrawns Dry Chilli	525
Crispy Chinese Money Bag Crispy bags Vegetables with Chinese seasoning	425	Korean Chicken Wings StickyKoreanSauce Juicy Chicken Wings	475
Mr Li's Chilli Egg Crispy boiled eggs Tangy Spicy Sauce Scallions	425	Firecracker Chilli Beef ★ BraisedBeef ChilliPaste	525

Large Plates

Mapo Tofu © Silken Tofu Soy Sauce Chilli Rice Spicy Vegetable Shoyu Ramen Spicy Soya Broth Ramen Noodles	525 575	Singapore Laksa Laksa Paste Coconut Milk Noodles Seafood Thai Green Curry Classic Green Curry Steamed Rice	575 495 525 575
Silken Tofu Mushroom Asian Greens		Phad Thai Flat Noodles Bean Sprouts Peanuts Thai Sauce	425 495 525
Indonesian Nasi Goereng ★ IndonesianFriedRice Chilli Sambal Fried Egg	595 625	Char Kuay Teow ★ Flat RiceNoodles Caramel Kuay Teow Sauce Bean Sprouts	425 495 525
XO Fried Rice Bowl XOSauce FriedRice Bokchoy	575 625 645	Thai Chilli Basil Fish Stir Fried Fish ThaiBasil Rice	595
Hot Basil Fried Rice Thai Basil SoyaChilli Steamed Rice Minced Meat or Minced Tofu Sunny Side Up	575 625	Kung Pao Chicken Kung Pao Chicken Egg Fried Rice Indonesian Rendang ★	575 575 625 595
Korean Bibimbop Sushi Rice Pickeled Cucumber Shitake Mushroom Korean BBQ	595 625	Indonesian Curry Slow Cooked Lamb Rice	
Chicken or Tofu		Miso Chicken Ramen ★ White Miso Broth Ramen	625
Burmese Khao Suey ★ Burmese Curry Fresh Noodles	575 595 625	Noodles Asian Greens Glazed Chicken Toasted Sesame	
Fried Onions Boiled Egg Peanuts		Korean Buldak Chicken Ramen	625
Japanese Katsu Curry	595	SpicyBuldakBroth Ramen Noodles Fried Egg	A)
Japanese Golden Curry Crispy Katsu Chicken Sticky Rice	GOMING GARIJA	Troomes Trien Lyy	Per Care

Desserts

No meal at Blooming Garden Café is complete without a touch of sweetness. Our desserts are crafted to be the perfect finale — comforting, indulgent, and made with love. Because every beautiful meal deserves a beautiful ending.

Fresh Strawberry Cheesecake ★ ② Homemade Strawberry Compote No Bake Cheesecake Crumbly Streusel	395
Warm Apple Crumble with Vanilla Bean Ice Cream @ Warm Gooey Apples Crumbly Streusel	395
Classic Italian Tiramissu ★ Homemade Savoiardi Mascaporne Coffee Liqueur	425
Flourless Chocolate Cake with Ice Cream AlmondFlour DarkChocolate Ice cream	425
Sizzling Brownie with Icecream Gooey Fudge Brownie Icecream Dulce De Leche	425
Vintage Chocolate Biscuit Pudding Chocolate Custard Biscuits Cream ★	375
Thai Jelly Waterchetnut ★ ② Sala Syrup Flavoured Jelly Crunch Waterchetnut Coconut Milk Ice	375
Fried Banana with Ice Cream ② FriedBanana IceCream Caramel Sauce Nuts	375
Biscoff Cheese Cake Cream Cheese Biscoff Spread Crumble	425





All prices are in Indian Rupees and exclusive of applicable government taxes.